The deliverable/transaction 

summary evidencing the renewal shall be delivered to the 

Customer with the statements at the first statement date 

commencing after the renewal of the deposit 

3.6- The interest on the deposit shall be calculated on the 

basis of 365 (three hundred sixty five) calendar days year. 

3.7- The interests of Term deposit in Armenian drams shall be 

paid in Armenia drams. In case of foreign currency deposits, 

the interests shall be paid in Armenian drams or in foreign 

currency at Customer’s choice, making necessary currency